
M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

L-1

Dzień II

L-2
NAGRODA

1 099 Marlena Obrzut Muskat KKJ 66,053% 70,682% 61,250% 197,985%
2 065 Natalia Kozaczka Calimero KJ Equus 65,526% 66,818% 61,023% 193,367%
3 075 Klaudia Rogoża

Julius Caesar

wal\DSP\Wunderfuerst \Julia / 
LKS Stragona 60,263% 62,273% 60,000% 182,536%

4 032 Wiktoria Parkitna
Kopciuszek

kl\wurt\Centesimo \Calypso / 
KKJ 47,368% 54,091% 52,955% 154,414%

5 010 Paulina Pietraszkiewicz Bohun 60,526% 62,500% elim. 123,026%
072 Pola Birger Bunt bpk 53,421% 59,091% 112,512%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

P-6

Dzień II

P-7
NAGRODA

1 042 Julia Gillmaier
Smily 15 /kuc/

wal\kuc\NN\NN\2000
LKJ Hippologia 64,928% 65,333% 65,000% 195,261%

2 034 Nella Sikorska Pegaz KJ Picador 61,957% 62,500% 63,116% 187,573%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

P-2

Dzień II

P-3
NAGRODA

1 003 Alicja Pachulska jm Schwalbenmelodie

kl\trak\Hohenstein 

KJ Lider (SLA) 66,600% 65,202% 65,708% 197,510%
2 097 Aleksandra Śliwińska jn Sonet LKS Stragona (DOS) 66,400% 64,848% 64,625% 195,873%
3 001 Anna Dobrowolska jn Camaro

wal\wlkp\\Helanis \Cedra / 

KJ Picador (DOS) 63,600% 64,848% 64,625% 193,073%
4 036 Wiktoria Hanczewska jm Rotshild KJ Picador (DOS) 63,467% 62,121% 65,417% 191,005%
5 019 Paulina Banasik jn Bandera

kl\sp\Esperanto \Baltona / 

bpk DOS 60,467% 63,586% 58,708% 182,761%
6 033 Patrycja Gągała Lord L

og\sp\Cantanis\    Listera / West 

Osk Michalscy 62,267% 62,828% 125,095%
7 038 Sara Kokar jn Henia

kl\wlkp\Cytron \    Herwana / 

KKJ (DOS) 66,000% 58,333% 124,333%
8 035 Alicja Skrzypczak jn Laguna KJ Picador (DOS) 59,800% 59,343% 119,143%
015 Iwona Osiecka

Garfield

wal\sp\Nimroy \Gafa / 
bpk SLA 57,467% 57,467%
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M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

N-6

Dzień II

N-7
NAGRODA

1 099 Agata Kalinowska Roksana SLKS Książ 63,148% 63,284% 65,917% 192,349%
2 014 Iwona Osiecka

Don Federico

wal\westf\Desperados \Fortuna / 
bpk SLA 57,222% 60,833% 118,055%

3 002 Mariola Penno-Szypowska Deressa

kl\sl\Hades \Dera / Perlon\1998

KJ Picador 56,806% 58,382% 115,188%
4 076 Adela Chodyla yr

Liroy

wal\old\Larron\Ninola / Centurion 
bpk DOS 53,287% 59,412% 112,699%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

N-6

Dzień II

N-7
NAGRODA

1 040 Wioletta Gubała yr
Silvita

kl\sp\Pegasus H B\Sange Gene / 
KJ Equus (ZPO) 67,454% 60,931% 67,500% 195,885%

2 041 Wioletta Gubała yr Medal

wal\mlp\Berlin Bej\Mesa / 

KJ Equus (ZPO) 64,398% 64,951% 65,042% 194,391%
3 029 Angelika Bielawska  yr

Valentino

og\KWPN\Ronaldo\Olanta / 
JKS Jaroszówka (DOS) 61,898% 62,696% 65,375% 189,969%

4 004 Nikola Karch jn Dasookwat By Piaffe

wal\KWPN\Uphill \Otiswat / 

LKS Stragona (DOS) 63,102% 62,157% 63,917% 189,176%
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M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

C-3

Dzień II

C-4
NAGRODA

1 037 Małgorzata Brodziak (zr)
Bogoria

kl\sp\Akcent \Bataria / 
KJ Picador (DOS) 63,922% 62,387% 66,750% 193,059%

2 024 Izabela Dyrek (zr)
Samiro 35

wal\han\Samarant \Donna Eleska / 
bpk DOS 66,373% 64,550% 60,792% 191,715%

3 070 Barbara Bauman(zr) Loomer Weid JKS Hanna (DOS) 64,608% 62,838% 64,042% 191,488%
4 098 Agata Kalinowska (zr)

Trojan

wal\m\Kamp\Trylogia / 
SLKS Książ (DOS) 62,059% 62,432% 65,417% 189,908%

5 021 Katarzyna Kopera (zr)
Ronaldo

wal\śl\Lakmin \Regata / Raj\2001
SLKS Książ (DOS) 62,745% 58,423% 121,168%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

C-3

Dzień II

C-4
NAGRODA

1 039 Natalia Kozaczka 
Luke Appleton 

wal\sp\Long Star\    Arabelle / 
KJ Equus (MAL) 64,118% 65,631% 65,542% 600 zł 195,291%

2 022 Katarzyna Gwiazda
Rejs

wal\sl\Dastin \Reginka / 
SLKS Książ (DOS) 63,775% 64,099% 66,083% 400 zł 193,957%

3 026 Aleksandra Owsiany
Briar

wal\KWPN\NN\NN\2007
bpk DOS 63,725% 61,667% 63,333% 188,725%

4 071 Daria Kobiernik Engel ZKJ Przylep (LUB) 63,137% 62,883% 126,020%
5 009 Adam Brodowski

Zazoeways

wal\KWPN\Larenco \llways / L. 
bpk MAL 60,245% 57,703% 117,948%

6 012 Anna Tučková Goldoni 2 JK Ostaš (CZE) 59,118% 57,432% 116,550%
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M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

CC-1

Dzień II

CC-2

NAGRODA

1 031 Karolina Mazurek Believe In Me

og\sp\Pegasus H B\Bujda / Lord 

SLKS Książ 65,324% 64,035% 68,708% 198,067%
2 016 Sylwia Heinrich Dingi

kl\wlkp\Barbur \ Dirke / 

bpk DOS 63,843% 63,640% 66,958% 194,441%
3 043 Zofia Basińska Buffo

wal\m\Garland \Barcelona / 

KKJ 62,222% 62,807% 65,042% 190,071%
4 022 Katarzyna Gwiazda Rejs

wal\sl\Dastin \Reginka / 

SLKS Książ 61,852% 62,237% 64,792% 188,881%
5 073 Małgorzata Mazurkiewicz Sanibel Island 002

kl\han\Santorini\Grit / 

Karkonoski Klub Jeździecki 59,259% 61,491% 64,292% 185,042%
006 Zuzanna Chmiel Rocko Barocko

wal\han\Rotspon\Mercedes / 

KJ Lider 62,778% 62,778%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

CC-4

Dzień II

CC-7
NAGRODA

1 027 Justyna Dysarz 
Luxor

og\han\Londontime \Dugena / 
SKJ Bajardo 67,544% 68,421% 70,000% 800 zł 205,965%

2 023 Izabela Dyrek
Kolibri's As II

wal\saks\Kolibri \Annabell / 
bpk DOS 66,140% 66,009% 68,750% 200,899%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

CS-1

Dzień II

CS-2
NAGRODA

1 013 Tomasz Kowalski 
Ragtime

wal\old\Romanov Blue 
SKF KJ Lider 66,711% odwoł 70,000% 1 100 zł 136,711%

2 017 Sylwia Heinrich
Doktryna

kl\sp\Clayton \Danhara / 
bpk DOS 65,833% odwoł 67,167% 133,000%

3 005 Łukasz Wituchowski 
Finest 0003

wal\westf\Florestan I\Ricarda / 
WLKS Krakus 63,202% odwoł 67,208% 130,410%
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M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

P-6

Dzień II

P-7
NAGRODA

1 042 Julia Gillmaier Smily 15 /kuc/ LKJ Hippologia 64,928% 65,333% 65,000% 195,261%
2 034 Nella Sikorska Pegaz KJ Picador 61,957% 62,500% 63,116% 187,573%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

P-2

Dzień II

P-3
NAGRODA

1 097 Aleksandra Śliwińska jn Sonet LKS Stragona (DOS) 66,400% 64,848% 64,625% 195,873%
2 001 Anna Dobrowolska jn Camaro KJ Picador (DOS) 63,600% 64,848% 64,625% 193,073%
3 036 Wiktoria Hanczewska jm Rotshild KJ Picador (DOS) 63,467% 62,121% 65,417% 191,005%
4 038 Sara Kokar jn Henia KKJ (DOS) 66,000% 58,333% 59,125% 183,458%
5 019 Paulina Banasik jn Bandera bpk DOS 60,467% 63,586% 58,708% 182,761%
6 035 Alicja Skrzypczak jn  Laguna KJ Picador (DOS) 59,800% 59,343% 119,143%

Dzień III
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P-8
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M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

N-6

Dzień II

N-7
NAGRODA

1 029 Angelika Bielawska  yr Valentino JKS Jaroszówka (DOS) 61,898% 62,696% 65,375% 189,969%
2 004 Nikola Karch jn Dasookwat By Piaffe LKS Stragona (DOS) 63,102% 62,157% 63,917% 189,176%
3 076 Adela Chodyla yr Liroy bpk DOS 53,287% 59,412% 112,699%

M-ce Nr Zawodnik Koń Klub Punkty sędziów Wynik
start Dzień I

C-3

Dzień II

C-4
NAGRODA

1 022 Katarzyna Gwiazda Rejs SLKS Książ (DOS) 63,775% 64,099% 66,083% 193,957%
2 037 Małgorzata Brodziak (zr) Bogoria KJ Picador (DOS) 63,922% 62,387% 66,750% 193,059%
3 024 Izabela Dyrek (zr) Samiro 35 bpk DOS 66,373% 64,550% 60,792% 191,715%
4 070 Barbara Bauman(zr) Loomer Weid JKS Hanna (DOS) 64,608% 62,838% 64,042% 191,488%
5 098 Agata Kalinowska (zr) Trojan SLKS Książ (DOS) 62,059% 62,432% 65,417% 189,908%
6 026 Aleksandra Owsiany Briar bpk DOS 63,725% 61,667% 63,333% 188,725%
7 021 Katarzyna Kopera (zr) Ronaldo SLKS Książ (DOS) 62,745% 58,423% 60,750% 181,918%
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